
Northern Ireland Volunteers - Contact Details  

 

Role Volunteer Telephone Email Address 

Area Organiser Trevor Edwards 07860 231115 trevor.edwards@ngs.org.uk 

Area Treasurer Jackie Harte 07977 537842  jackie.harte@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant Area Organiser Fionnuala Cook 02840 669669 fionnuala.cook@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant Area Organiser Margaret Orr  margaret.orr@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant Area Organiser Pat Cameron 07866 706825 pat.cameron@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant Area Organiser Rosslind McGookin 02825 878848 rosslind.mcgookin@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant Area Organiser Sally McGreevy 07871 427025 sally.mcgreevy@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant Area Organiser Ann Fitzsimons 07706 110367 ann.fitzsimons@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant Area Organiser Trevor Browne 07788 538284 trevor.browne@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant Area Organiser Patricia Clements 07470 474527 patricia.clements@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant Area Organiser Patricia Corker 07808 926779 pat.corker@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant Area Organiser Will Hamilton 02890 825967 smokeyslipper@btinternet.com 
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